
OLIMBLIND 2023
Ponta Grossa-PR 16.8.2023

CDE

3º Sgt Alessandra Pinto Dos Santos
5º GAC AP
Percurso : DE
Distancia : 4900m (Desnivel 120m)

--/2 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. 3º Sgt Flávia Mônica Da Silva Mendes 0:47:40

1. 37 00:10:26 619m 16'51"/km
2. 38 00:02:24 00:12:50 167m 14'22"/km
3. 35 00:08:56 00:21:46 270m 33'05"/km
4. 33 00:23:06 00:44:52 376m 61'26"/km
5. 44 00:06:32 00:51:24 313m 20'52"/km
6. 73 00:04:33 00:55:57 297m 15'19"/km
7. 47 00:04:47 01:00:44 306m 15'38"/km
8. 50 00:05:31 01:06:15 331m 16'40"/km
9. 56 00:12:48 01:19:03 207m 61'50"/km

10. 55 00:04:37 01:23:40 146m 31'37"/km
11. 42 00:17:03 01:40:43 762m 22'23"/km
12. 70 00:22:36 02:03:19 734m 30'47"/km
13. 999 00:00:24 02:03:43 92m 4'21"/km
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